
NEWFOUNDLAND 2021 CRUISE INTEREST        JUNE 11, 2020
Ser # SKIPPER STA BOAT CREW OPEN TYPE LOA EMAIL

32.0 Andrews, Sandy GMP Here and Now 3 0 Sloop 38 sandrews3rd@gmail.com

36.2 Archibald, David BDO Gypsy Mare 4 0 Cheoy Lee 41 dtarchibald@gmail.com

9.0 Bidwell, Miles NBP Ladybug 3 1 Amel ketch 53 milesbid@gmail.com

36.1 Bishop, Al BDO First Light IV 4 0 Cal 39 39 bish156@gmail.com

2.0 Bowers, Bill BBP ConverJence 4 0 J42 42 wfb01983@gmail.com

16.0 Campbell, Lee BOS Concert 4 2 Morris 40 41 campbelee@aol.com

48.2 Coit, Dan GMP White Wings II 4 Hinckley 42 coitd@mskcc.org

44.0 Creighton, Mory BOS Narada 4 1 Pipedream 36 37 mcreighton@inpointlaser.com

30.0 de Zwart, Pieter FLA Pastime 4 2 Baltic 51 dezwartp@gmail.com

2.1 Dumaresq, Syd BDO Amasek 4 0 Whitby 42 42 syd@spda.ca

40.0 Dunbar, Bart BOS Silver Apple 6 0 Dunbar Ketch 44 bsd@bowenswharf.com

28.0 Ellman, Mark NY Next Boat 5 0 Morris 45 47 mellman@celestialcapital.com

18.0 Fiori, Gian Luca BBP Vivaldi 3 2 Hinckley 51 Gianluca@marbleandgranite.com

46.0 Godshalk, Ernie BOS Golden Eye 2 Hinckley 42 egodshalk@gmail.com

14.0 Griswold, Jack GMP Kite 2 0 Sail 42 jackgriswold@outlook.com

3.0 Hamilton, Ernest BDO Glooscap II 2 0 Ketch 34 msy@nbnet.nb.ca

19.0 Kallfelz, Andrew F BOS Safir 5 1 Argona 46 akallfelz@gmail.com

11.0 Lenci, Mark GMP Sunflower 4 2 Beneteau 523 52 marklenci@gmail.com

22.0 Moe, Atle FLA Summer Star 4 0 Trawler 60 boat@summerstar.us

36.0 Noyes, Peter GMP Passage 2 0 J 46 46 pnoyes@noyesmoving.com

48.1 Orem,Nick BOS Wassail 4 0 Najad 440 44 nickorem@gmail.com

39.0 Pinheiro, Victor BOS Miss Red 4 2 Valiant 50 victor@luzoauto.com

48.0 Richards, John ESS Windermere 4 0 Symbol Trawler 45 john@windermere54.com

47.0 Stelmaszyk, Steve & 

Linda 

BDO Alora 2 Hylas 56 stevestelmaszyk@gmail.com

24.0 Strassberg, William GMP Visions of Johanna 6 0 Paine cutter 62 baybones@gmail.com

31.0 Stringos, Gust GMP Bluebird 2 1 Morris Justine 36 gsstringos@gmail.com

45.0 Treanor, John BOS Wiki Wiki 4 Sail 51 johngtreanor@gmail.com

23.0 Wanderer, Erwin BDO Ocean Wanderer 3 0 Montivideo  43 erwin.wanderer@gmail.com

35.0 Watson, James BOS Highland Flyer 6 0 Tartan 3500 35 jwatson544@comcast.net

30.1 Willauer, Brad GMP Breezing Up 6 0 J46 46 bwillauer@gmail.com

36.3 Williams, Ifan BDO Flying Cat 3 0 33' cat 33 iw@eastlink.ca

38.0 Wisch, Jeffrey BOS Wischbone 2 4 Oyster 53 jswisch@comcast.net

4.0 Woodward, Jim BBP Fintry 3 5 RN fleet tender 79 jim@mvfintry.com

15.0 Worrell, Pete GMP Patience 4 0 Hood pilothouse 52 pworrell@bigelowllc.com

34  BOATS       CREW 126 23  OPEN BERTHS

CREW / GUESTS
8.0 Barker, Dev BOS TBD 2 devbarker3@gmail.com

Bowers, Dory ConverJence 1 dorabellab@gmail.com

Bowers, Tai ConverJence 1 taisto@gmail.com

6.0 Bruce, Doug & Dale GMP Visions of Johanna 2 Doug@dougdaleb.com

10.0 Chandler, John GMP TBD 1 johnchandler126@gmail.com

13.0 Deupree, Jesse GMP TBD 2 jdeupree@maine.rr.com

45.1 Franklin, John & Jenny 

Crickmore-Thompson

BOS TBD 2
john@alshaheen.co.uk

Jackson, Tom & Vicki GL Visions of Johanna 2 tomandvicki@sunstonesailing.com

Willauer, Tori BOS Breezing Up twillauer@gmail.com

Willauer-Tobey, Peg BOS Breezing Up pegwillauer@gmail.com

UNLIKELY
26.0 James, Steve FLA Threshold 4 svthreshold@gmail.com

21.0 Mariner, Michael GMP Galatea 4 michaelmariner@gmail.com

34.0 Cable, Wytie SOC Happy 2 wcable8@gmail.com

12.0 Noyes, B. Pike BOS Tioga 2 blueanchorwoodworks@msn.com
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